
MÊS VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

JANEIRO 40.958,81                     3.315,03                   3.315,03                   3.315,03                        468,08 20/02/2020 10/03/2020

FEVEREIRO 41.240,34                     3.319,22                   3.319,22                   3.319,22                        969,33 20/03/2020 09 e 20/04/2020

MARÇO 42.061,33                     3.365,51                   3.365,51                   3.365,51                        - 20/04/2020 10/09/2020

ABRIL 51.926,33                     3.930,84                   3.930,84                   3.930,84                        - 20/05/2020 10/11/2020

MAIO 51.973,00                     3.935,05                   3.935,05                   3.935,05                        - 20/06/2020 10/12/2020

JUNHO 50.368,00                     3.814,68                   3.814,68                   3.814,68                        404,32 20/07/2020 10 e 28/08/2020

JULHO 54.948,00                     4.163,48                   4.163,48                   4.163,48                        - 20/08/2020 10/11/2020

AGOSTO 57.268,00                     4.348,12                   4.348,12                   4.348,12                        - 20/09/2020 09 e 30/10/2020

SETEMBRO 57.268,00                     4.348,12                   4.348,12                   4.348,12                        - 20/10/2020 10/11/2020

OUTUBRO 62.358,00                     4.899,47                   4.899,47                   4.899,47                        - 20/11/2020 10/12/2020

NOVEMBRO 27.033,00                     2.229,62                   2.229,62                   2.229,62                        - 20/12/2020 08 e 20/01/2021

DEZEMBRO 27.033,00                     2.229,62                   2.229,62                   2.229,62                        - 20/01/2020 10/03/2021

DECIMO 13 25.186,33                     2.027,61                   2.027,61                   2.027,61                        - 20/12/2020 10/02/2021
TOTAL GERAL

                 589.622,14                 45.926,37                 45.926,37                     45.926,37             1.841,73 

MÊS BASE DE CALCULO PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

JANEIRO 40.958,81                     8.601,31               7.521,08               1.080,23               7.521,08                    821,81 20/02/2020 10/03/2020

FEVEREIRO 41.240,34                     8.660,47               7.666,36               994,11                  7.666,36                    1.768,71 20/03/2020 09 e 20/04/2020

MARÇO 42.061,33                     8.832,88               8.395,30               437,58                  8.395,30                    388,63 20/04/2020 10/09/2020

ABRIL 51.926,33                     10.904,53             10.223,85             680,68                  10.223,85                  1.122,47 20/05/2020 10/11/2020

MAIO 51.973,00                     10.914,33             10.233,65             680,68                  10.233,65                  3.091,61 20/06/2020 10/12/2020

JUNHO 50.368,00                     10.577,28             9.896,60               680,68                  9.896,60                    1.119,37 20/07/2020 10 e 28/08/2020

JULHO 54.948,00                     11.539,08             10.858,40             680,68                  10.858,40                  3.202,66 20/08/2020 10/11/2020

AGOSTO 57.268,00                     12.026,28             11.345,60             680,68                  11.345,60                  1.089,14 20/09/2020 09 e 30/10/2020

SETEMBRO 57.268,00                     12.026,46             11.345,60             680,68                  11.345,60                  - 20/10/2020 10/11/2020

OUTUBRO 62.358,00                     13.095,18             12.414,50             680,68                  12.414,50                  - 20/11/2020 10/12/2020

NOVEMBRO 27.033,00                     5.676,93               5.287,97               388,96                  5.287,97                    521,72 20/12/2020 08 e 20/01/2021

DEZEMBRO 27.033,00                     5.676,93               5.287,97               388,96                  5.287,97                    - 20/01/2020 10/03/2021

DECIMO 13 25.186,33                     5.289,13               5.289,13                 - 5.289,13                    1.242,38 20/12/2020 10/02/2021

TOTAL GERAL 589.622,14 123.820,79 115.766,01 8.054,60 115.766,01 14.368,50 
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2020 Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

JANEIRO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           20/02/2020 00/01/1900

FEVEREIRO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           20/03/2020 00/01/1900

MARÇO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           20/04/2020 00/01/1900

ABRIL -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           20/05/2020 00/01/1900

MAIO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           20/06/2020 00/01/1900

JUNHO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           20/07/2020 00/01/1900

JULHO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           20/08/2020 00/01/1900

AGOSTO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           20/09/2020 00/01/1900

SETEMBRO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           20/10/2020 00/01/1900

OUTUBRO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           20/11/2020 00/01/1900

NOVEMBRO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           20/12/2020 00/01/1900

DEZEMBRO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           20/01/2020 00/01/1900

13º SALARIO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           20/12/2020 00/01/1900

TOTAL -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           

2020 Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

JANEIRO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           -R$                                20/02/2020

FEVEREIRO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           -R$                                20/03/2020

MARÇO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           -R$                                20/04/2020

ABRIL -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           -R$                                20/05/2020

MAIO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           -R$                                20/06/2020

JUNHO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           -R$                                20/07/2020

JULHO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           -R$                                20/08/2020

AGOSTO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           -R$                                20/09/2020

SETEMBRO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           -R$                                20/10/2020

OUTUBRO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           -R$                                20/11/2020

NOVEMBRO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           -R$                                20/12/2020

DEZEMBRO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           -R$                                20/01/2020

13º SALARIO -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           -R$                                20/12/2020

TOTAL -R$                           -R$                           -R$                           -R$                       -R$                           -R$                                
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MÊS VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

JANEIRO 314.782,15                   25.337,54                 25.337,54                 25.337,54                      - 20/02/2020 10/03/2020
FEVEREIRO 327.073,61                   27.277,18                 27.277,18                 27.277,18                      - 20/03/2020 09 e 20/042020
MARÇO 328.968,39                   26.773,30                 26.773,30                 26.773,30                      - 20/04/2020 10/08 e  10 e 30/09/2020
ABRIL 316.094,64                   24.663,56                 24.663,56                 24.663,56                      - 20/05/2020 10/11/2020
MAIO 322.734,43                   24.383,02                 24.383,02                 24.383,02                      - 20/06/2020 10/12/2020
JUNHO 320.272,07                   24.154,63                 24.154,63                 24.154,63                      - 20/07/2020 10 e 28/2020
JULHO 331.632,95                   25.227,64                 25.227,64                 -                                - 20/08/2020
AGOSTO 328.705,10                   24.988,12                 24.988,12                 24.988,12                      - 20/09/2020 09, 20 e 30/10/2020
SETEMBRO 336.207,08                   25.182,61                 25.182,61                 25.182,61                      - 20/10/2020 10 e 30/11/2020
OUTUBRO 320.726,24                   25.772,28                 25.772,28                 25.772,28                      - 20/11/2020 10,18 3 30/12/2020
NOVEMBRO 276.014,61                   21.615,48                 21.615,48                 -                                - 20/12/2020
DEZEMBRO 185.829,61                   15.357,26                 15.357,26                 -                                - 20/01/2020
DECIMO 13 96.328,17 7.916,47 7.916,47                   -                                - 20/12/2020

TOTAL GERAL
             3.805.369,05             298.649,09             298.649,09                 228.532,24                       -   

0

MÊS BASE DE CALCULO PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

JANEIRO 314.782,15                   69.252,10                 69.252,10                 1.936,72                   67.315,38                      6.735,84 20/02/2020 10/03/2020

FEVEREIRO 327.073,61                   71.956,22                 71.956,22                 2.178,18                   69.778,04                      20/03/2020 09 e 20/042020

MARÇO 328.968,39                   72.373,08                 72.373,08                 2.283,52                   70.089,56                      4.897,84             20/04/2020 10/08 e  10 e 30/09/2020

ABRIL 316.094,64                   69.540,85                 69.540,85                 2.139,28                   67.401,57                      7.300,76             20/05/2020 10/11/2020

MAIO 322.734,43                   71.001,60                 71.001,60                 2.218,69                   68.782,91                      20.328,80         20/06/2020 10/12/2020

JUNHO 320.272,07                   70.459,89                 70.459,89                 2.090,66                   68.369,23                      20/07/2020 10 e 28/2020

JULHO 331.632,95                   72.959,27                 72.959,27                 1.931,84                   -                                20/08/2020

AGOSTO 328.705,10                   72.315,19                 72.315,19                 1.912,38                   70.402,81                      20/09/2020 09, 20 e 30/10/2020

SETEMBRO 336.207,08                   73.965,57                 73.965,57                 1.870,25                   72.095,32                      20/10/2020 10 e 30/11/2020

OUTUBRO 320.726,24                   70.559,80                 70.559,80                 1.847,56                   68.712,24                      20/11/2020 10,18 3 30/12/2020

NOVEMBRO 276.014,61                   60.723,25                 60.723,25                 1.555,84                   -                                20/12/2020

DEZEMBRO 185.829,61                   40.882,55                 40.882,55                 1.264,12                   -                                20/01/2020

DECIMO 13 96.328,17                     21.192,22                 21.192,22                 - -                                20/12/2020

TOTAL GERAL 3.805.369,05 837.181,59 837.181,59 23.229,04 622.947,06 39.263,24 
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